Landesliga 2 2018/19

Platz

o g b~ WDN PP

Name

Preussler, Jacqueline
Groth, Ruedee

Ibert, Regina
Schiferstein, Olga
Estevez, Corinne
Kiefer, Jasmin

Pins
775
733
718
714
713
480

Spiele

5
5
5
5
5
5

Schnitt
155,00
146,60
143,60
142,80
142,60

96,00

Hi-Game
175
172
157
167
178
120

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt - Spielerinnen

Club / Verein

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
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Platz
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Name

Keller, Dennis
Jakob, Marc
Ziser, Daniel
Schmolinski, Ralf
Kretschmer, Simon
Arabatzis, Niko
Schrader, Karsten
Baur, Michael
Barth, Sascha
Smuda, Christoph
Estevez, Rafael
Guth, Frank
Zabler, Dietmar
Streblow, Jorg

De Santis, Claudio
Mayer, Andreas
Bruhn, Hardy
Kunzer, Klaus
Estevez, Enrique
Schwab, Andreas

Pins
895
701
686
847
844
833
808
806
639
798
626
747
745
729
725
284
697
688
543
333

Spiele
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Schnitt

179,00
175,25
171,50
169,40
168,80
166,60
161,60
161,20
159,75
159,60
156,50
149,40
149,00
145,80
145,00
142,00
139,40
137,60
135,75
111,00

Hi-Game
199
208
184
197
212
204
212
207
178
174
201
166
170
173
168
142
167
158
166
131

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt - Spieler

Club / Verein

BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BC Waldkirch

BV Singen

BC Waldkirch

BV Singen

BV Singen

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut
BV Singen

BC Lord of the Pins

BC Lord of the Pins

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Waldkirch

BV Weil am Rhein e.V.
BC Lord of the Pins

BC WildDogs Waldshut
BC WildDogs Waldshut

Land
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA
SBA



